League Team Standings

Triad Lanes (336) 292-0181

Tue, 6:30:00 PM

League President: -
League Treasurer: -
League Secretary: -

1591 - Beamer Tire Fall 23

Week #15-2/27/2024

Individual: 90% of 220

Results - Week 6 of 8 (16)

Sanction Number:

Team Name
Frankenstein

Strike Gangstas
Lucky Strikes

Roll, Drink, Repeat
Ten Pins

BTAR

Split Happens
FAFOTWAFS

9  Beer30

Bowling Stones
Here 4 Da Beer
Lane Rollers

Balls Be Rollin'
TQL

Irritable Bowl Syndrome
Shut Up & Roll
Boro Boyz Bowling
BSF

Roll' N Wit Da Homies
Vacancy Team
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116
12 12
13 10
14 17
154
161
17 15
18 18
19 11
20 20

Individual Achievements

High Game Scratch - Men

300 Joey Jacques
300 Cameron Jeffries
297 Daryl White

High Series Handicap - Men

853 Joey Jacques
842 Cameron Jeffries
810 Sid Champion

High Game Scratch - Women

213 Tonya Stratton
211 Lisa Stutts
202 Lisa O'Connor

High Series Handicap - Women
786 Diane Cox
780 Arlene Wellbrock
734 Tonya Stratton

Bowler Statistics Hdep HGS
1-Shut Up & Roll

Cassidy DeHart 116 140
Daryl White 28 297
Larry Tanner 76 189
Jeff DeHart 31 235
3-Roll, Drink, Repeat

Tonya Stratton 61 213
Cindy Champion 88 166
Scott Stratton 43 214
Sid Champion 38 257

2/25/2024 12:51:12PM

Beamer Tire Fall 23

Won Loss Unasgn Pins HGS HSS HGH HSH Won Loss Unasg
38 16 0 33128 740 2084 955 2729 78 46 2
36 18 0 36450 825 2129 1071 2867 68 58 0
35 17 2 35765 729 1936 994 2738 72 52 2
345 195 0 33128 698 2012 944 2750 71.5 545 0
34 18 2 36420 872 2347 1041 2834 86 38 2
34 18 2 35979 791 2208 964 2727 49 75 2
34 20 0 35504 722 2006 981 2786 68 56 2
32 22 0 36587 930 2617 994 2860 59 65 2
32 22 0 36337 738 2079 948 2706 @ 61 65 0
32 22 0 35948 676 1887 972 2775 83 43 0
27 27 0 35943 816 2287 996 2827 62 64 0
25 29 0 35763 736 2032 966 2722 72 47 7
23 31 0 35589 601 1594 938 2605 6l 63 2
22 32 0 35814 664 1901 955 2768 60 66 0
21 33 0 35805 776 2052 995 2706 71 55 0
21 31 2 35022 702 1917 947 2652 36 81 9
20 34 0 36194 782 2058 1001 2715 57 69 0
18.5 355 0 34830 720 2013 974 2730 475 76.5 2
13 41 0 36304 933 2515 1014 2758 68 58 0
0 46 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 28
High Series Scratch - Men High Game Handicap - Men
773 Cameron Jeffries 332 Joey Jacques
764 San Bach 323 Cameron Jeffries
757 Joey Jacques 322 Daryl White
High Average - Men Most Improved - Men
215.62 Keary Williams 23.24 Zeb Cox
210.79 San Bach 20.54 Tyler Rich
207.90 Gerald Burton 14.23 Payton Glenn
High Series Scratch - Women High Game Handicap - Women
554 Lisa Stutts 279 Pam Kennedy
549 Diane Cox 277 Tonya Stratton
528 Arlene Wellbrock 277 Sue Geraghty
High Average - Women Most Improved - Women
162.10 Lisa Stutts 10.61 Diane Cox
152.88 Tonya Stratton 5.76 Rachel Chadwell
151.79 Lisa O'Connor 5.71 Sue Geraghty
HSH Gms Avg Bowler Statistics Hdep HGS HSH Gms Avg
2-Ten Pins
718 30 91 Dee Mathis 55 220 685 42 158
723 30 188 Jacob Hayes 15 263 783 42 203
678 42 135 Elijah McKinnie 50 208 700 36 164
737 39 185 Justin Parrish 22 265 781 42 195
4-Irritable Bowl Syndrome
734 33 152 Carl Champion 59 243 742 42 154
700 33 122 Duke Grant 40 229 769 39 175
668 30 172 Brian Asay 59 215 694 42 154
810 36 177 Alan Camara 61 202 712 36 152
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Bowler Siatistics Hdep HGS

Hdep HGS HSH Gms

HSH Gms
725 42
724 42
696 39
745 42
724 42
726 36
780 33

766 39
735 42
719 39
722 33
770 42
731 42
764 39
737 42
707 42
733 39
742 33
690 33
750 24
715 33

725 42
677 36
730 39
781 42
692 39
666 39
782 42
853 27
734 9

842 42
803 39

Avg

115
143
142
170

125
159
135
173

129
167
182
180

177
180
215
207

143
165
180
211

167
145
136
187

166
107
88

197

195
206
200
210

5-Bowling Stones

Pam Kennedy 94 17t
Tim Roehner 69 179
Judy Fowler 70 183
Mark Thornton 45 225
7-Lucky Strikes

Vicky Denny 85 173
Ray Denny 54 210
Arlene Wellbrock 76 189
Jeff Jones 42 245
9-Beer 30

Tyler Rich 81 180
Jason Powles 47 232
Dylan Stone 34 235
Sean Houle 36 255
11-Roll' N Wit Da Homieg

Todd Turner 38 236
Tracy Tyson 36 248
Keary Williams 4 279
Gerald Burton 11 278
13-BTAR

Jon Hallman 69 215
Doug Beamer 49 238
Mike Stroud 36 254
Romnie Griilo 8 269
15-Boro Boyz Bowling

Will Steffen 47 214
Ben Breitenstein 67 225
Jimmy Kirchner 75 191
Creighton Price 29 246
17-TQL

Ryan Ray 48 237
Rachel Chadwell 101 165
Dylan Dixon 118 138
TI Viracola 20 289
19-FAFOTWAFS

Joey Jacques 22 300
Trence Scott 12 276
Cameron Jeffries 18 300
San Bach g 268
League Substitutes
Bowler Statistics

Jordan Mather 0
Daniel Tickle 17
Molly Kenyon 128
Devon Lumpkins 75
Parker Leonard 59
Clae Houle 90
Chris Stepp 20
Cedric Gill 0
Charles Malcolm 89
Keith McNeil JIr. 3

2/25/2024 12:51:12PM

0
268
80
167
176
131
193
207
124
211

0
790
616
698
641
644
620
523
630
591

0
36
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Jane Geraghty
Jeanne Geraghty
Jim Geraghty
12-Lane Rollers
Michael Roberts
Jim Boone
Eric McLaughlin
Brad Colmery
14-Frankenstein
Camilie Brown
Jason Byers
Jon Ashworth
Dave Byers
16-Split Happens
Matt Bason
Rocky Tickle
Frank James
Philip Payne
18-BSF
Robert Davis I11
Ricky Stone II
Christoper Newman .
Casey Neal

Avg

150

201

77

136

154

119

197

220

121

216

Beamer Tire Fall 23

Bowler Statistics
6-Here 4 Da Beer
Lisa Stutts

Lisa O'Connor

Jim O'Connor
Jody Stuits
8-Strike Gangstas
Payton Glenn

Zeb Cox

Diane Cox

Nathan Nelson
10-Balls Be Rollin’
Sue Geraghty

Hdcp

52
62
36
23

30
81
71
32

82
90
81
81

72
67
36
43

91
38
38
21

73
63
81
32

115
70
65
51

HGS

211
202
236
275

246
222
193
269

193
166
194
179

181
203
244
236

166
205
253
264

192
234
181
242

133
200
214
264

725 42
725 42
726 39
766 42
742 42
771 41
786 42
767 36
720 42
697 42
732 39
683 42
676 36
720 36
716 39
728 39
693 30
697 33
766 36
727 39
717 42
754 36
719 39
694 42
665 36
715 42
749 35
713 39

162
151
180
192

164
129
141
184

128
119
129
130

139
145
179
169

118
155
177
196

138
149
129
184

92

142
147
163
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Lé.ne Schedule

Lane
2/27/2024
3/5/2024

1-2 3-4
9-20 13-1
Position Round

2/25/2024 12:51:12PM

7-8 9-10
8-11 14-4
Beamer Tire Fall 23

11-12
6-2

13~14
12-18

15-16
16-3

17-18
10-7

19-20
5-18&
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